
O
C

T
O

B
E

R
     2016  

SU
N

DAY
M

O
N

DAY
TU

ESDAY
W

EDN
ESDAY

THU
RSDAY

FRIDAY
SATU

RDAY
 

 
 

 
 

 
1

 
 

 
 

 
7:30 AM

  M
en's Br. &

 Bible St.

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
8:30 AM

 W
orship  HC

 
 

8:40 AM
  SJLS Chapel

 
GET O

N
 TRACK

7:30 AM
  M

en's Br. &
 Bible St.

9:45 &
 11:15 AM

  Em
ergency 

M
inistry Kickoff

7:00 PM
  Board of Directors

10:30 AM
  W

ed. Bible Study
 

 
9:00 AM

  Focused on Him
 Q

uilters
9:50 AM

  Bible St.
 

 
7:00 PM

  Confirm
ation 

Learning  Event
 

 
 

10:15 AM
 W

orship  
7:00 PM

  Choir Pract.
2:00 PM

  Abide
7:00 PM

  W
orship Band

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
8:30 AM

 W
orship 

9:00 AM
  Large Print M

inistry
9:00 AM

  Large Print M
inistry

8:40 AM
  SJLS Chapel

 
"The Table" M

inistry
 

9:50 AM
  Bible St.

 
6:00 PM

  Club 56
 

 

10:15 AM
 W

orship  HC
 

 
7:00 PM

  Confirm
ation 

Service  Event
 

7:30 AM
  M

en's Br. &
 Bible St.

11:30 AM
  Second Sun. Potluck

7:00 PM
  Choir Pract.

7:00 PM
  W

orship Band
2:00 PM

  Abide
 

 

16
17

18
19

20
21

22

8:30 AM
 W

orship  HC
 

 
7:00 PM

  Confirm
ation 

Learning Event
6:00 PM

  Ladies' Potluck
 

7:30 AM
  M

en's Br. &
 Bible St.

9:50 AM
  Bible St.

7:00 PM
  Choir Pract.

 
6:00 PM

  Ablaze
7:00 PM

  W
orship Band

10:15 AM
  W

orship
8:40 AM

  SJLS Chapel
2:00 PM

  Abide
 

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
8:30 AM

 W
orship  

9:00 AM
  Large Print M

inistry
9:00 AM

  Large Print M
inistry

8:40 AM
  SJLS Chapel

 
11:00 AM

  Lunch Bunch
7:30 AM

  M
en's Br. &

 Bible St.

9:50 AM
  Bible St.

 
10:30 AM

  W
ed. Bible Study

 
7:00 PM

  W
orship Band

10:15 AM
 W

orship  HC
 

7:00 PM
 Guide Huddle

2:00 PM
  Abide

7:00 PM
  Choir Pract.

REFO
RM

ATIO
N

 SU
N

DAY  30
31

8:30 AM
 W

orship  HC
9:50 AM

  Bible St.
10:15 AM

 W
orship  HC

 
2:00 PM

  Abide


