## OCTOBER 2016

	(	\ ((	7 7 1	1		
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
						1 7:30 AM Men's Br. & Bible St.
8:30 AM Worship HC	3	4	5 8:40 AM SILS Chapel	6	7 GET ON TRACK	8 7:30 AM Men's Br. & Bible St.
9:45 & 11:15 AM Emergency Ministry Kickoff		7:00 PM Board of Directors	10:30 AM Wed. Bible Study			9:00 AM Focused on Him Quilters
9:50 AM Bible St. 10:15 AM Worship			Learning Event 7:00 PM Choir Pract.			
2:00 PM Abide						7:00 PM Worship Band
	9	11	12	13	14	15
9:50 AM Bible St.			6:00 PM Club 56		,	
10:15 AM Worship HC			Service Event			7:30 AM Men's Br. & Bible St.
2:00 PM Abide						
16	6 17	18	<b>19</b> 7:00 PM Confirmation	20	21	22
8:30 AM Worship HC 9:50 AM Bible St.			Learning Event 7:00 PM Choir Pract.	6:00 PM Ladies' Potluck	6:00 PM Ablaze	7:30 AM Men's Br. & Bible St. 7:00 PM Worship Band
10:15 AM Worship 2:00 PM Abide			8:40 AM SILS Chapel			
23 8:30 AM Worship	<b>24</b> 9:00 AM Large Print Ministry	25 9:00 AM Large Print Ministry	<b>26</b> 8:40 AM SJLS Chapel	27	<b>28</b> 11:00 AM Lunch Bunch	<b>29</b> 7:30 AM Men's Br. & Bible St.
9:50 AM Bible St.			10:30 AM Wed. Bible Study			7:00 PM Worship Band
10:15 AM Worship HC			7:00 PM Guide Huddle			
REFORMATION SUNDAY 30	31		,			
8:30 AM Worship HC						

9:50 AM Bible St. 10:15 AM Worship HC 2:00 PM Abide

**actaber**